ORGANISATION

ADVANTAGE SOFTWARE
AES

ZURICH

CAME & CO

ENTROPHIE

EON

ERUD IT

FRANCOS ICES

FREERS

HARBOROUGH DISTRICT COUNCIL
HARBOROUGH DISTRICT COUNCIL
SRCL / CATHEDRAL

JRB ENTERPRISES

KONICA

LLOYDS

MELTON AIR CONDITONING
MR R DOYLE

PARISH ON-LINE

PSS

RBS SOFTWARE

RICHARDS ENVIRONMENTAL

DETAIL

CEMETERY & PLANNING SOFTWARE
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS ERECTION AND DISMANTLING
INSURANCE POLICIES

VEHICLE INSURANCE POLICY

TELEPHONE SYSTEM

GAS & ELECTICITY SUPPLIES

COMPUTER SUPPORT

PROVISION OF ICE CREAM SALES
MAINTENANCE OF BOILERS
COMMERCIAL WASTE COLLECTION
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

SANITARY AND NAPPY DISPOSAL SERVICE
DOG WASTE BAGS

PHOTOCOPIER LEASE

TRUCK LEASE

AIR CONDITIONING SERVICING
PROVISION OF BAR LICENCE

MAPPING SYSTEM

RECREATION GROUND SECURITY
ACCOUNTING, BOOKINGS & ALLOTMENTS SOFTWARE
DOG WASTE COLLECTION

APPROX VALUE PER
ANNUM TERM

£300 YEARLY
£3,500 1 YEAR
£4,125 3 YEARS
£1,165 YEARLY
£200 YEARLY
£8,700 3 YEARS
£2,500 YEARLY
£600 3 YEARS
£330 3 YEARS
£650 YEARLY
£1,200 10 YEARS
£1,826 3 YEARS
£665 YEARLY
£3,100 5 YEARS
£2,300 5 YEARS
£880 YEARLY
£600 YEARLY
£100 YEARLY
£2,860 3 YEARS
£1,100 YEARLY
£2,000 YEARLY

START
DATE

Mar-05
Nov-15
Jun-15
Jun-12
May-06
Sep-15
Aug-14
Jan-15
Nov-14
Mar-05
Apr-10
Aug-15
May-14
Nov-12
Nov-13
Oct-11
Sep-14
Jun-10
Sep-13
Oct-08
Sep-08

*Terminated November 2015



