		APPROX VALUE PER		START
ORGANISATION	DETAIL	ANNUM	TERM	DATE
ADVANTAGE SOFTWARE	CEMETERY & PLANNING SOFTWARE	£300 YEA	RLY	Mar-05
AES	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS ERECTION AND DISMANTLING	£3,500 1 YE	AR	Nov-15
ZURICH	INSURANCE POLICIES	£4,125 3 YE	ARS	Jun-15
CAME & CO	VEHICLE INSURANCE POLICY	£1,165 YEA	RLY	Jun-12
ENTROPHIE	TELEPHONE SYSTEM	£200 YEA	RLY	May-06
EON	GAS & ELECTICITY SUPPLIES	£8,700 3 YE	ARS	Sep-15
ERUD IT	COMPUTER SUPPORT	£2,500 YEA	RLY	Aug-14
FRANCOS ICES	PROVISION OF ICE CREAM SALES	£600 3 YE	ARS	Jan-15
FREERS	MAINTENANCE OF BOILERS	£330 3 YE	ARS	Nov-14
HARBOROUGH DISTRICT COUNCIL	COMMERCIAL WASTE COLLECTION	£650 YEA	RLY	Mar-05
HARBOROUGH DISTRICT COUNCIL	GROUNDS MAINTENANCE	£1,200 10 Y	'EARS	Apr-10
SRCL / CATHEDRAL	SANITARY AND NAPPY DISPOSAL SERVICE	£1,826 3 YE	ARS	Aug-15
JRB ENTERPRISES	DOG WASTE BAGS	£665 YEA	RLY	May-14
KONICA	PHOTOCOPIER LEASE	£3,100 5 YE	ARS	Nov-12
LLOYDS	TRUCK LEASE	£2,300 5 YE	ARS	Nov-13
MELTON AIR CONDITONING	AIR CONDITIONING SERVICING	£880 YEA	RLY	Oct-11
MR R DOYLE	PROVISION OF BAR LICENCE	£600 YEA	RLY	Sep-14 *Terminated November 2015
PARISH ON-LINE	MAPPING SYSTEM	£100 YEA	RLY	Jun-10
PSS	RECREATION GROUND SECURITY	£2,860 3 YE	ARS	Sep-13
RBS SOFTWARE	ACCOUNTING, BOOKINGS & ALLOTMENTS SOFTWARE	£1,100 YEA	RLY	Oct-08
RICHARDS ENVIRONMENTAL	DOG WASTE COLLECTION	£2,000 YEA	RLY	Sep-08